DV83 SERIES DIAPHRAGM VALVES
Features
GENTEC (SHANGHAI) CORPORATION                    No. 499 Wenji Rd. Songjiang District. Shanghai 201616, P.R.C.                 TEL: +86 21 67727722               FAX: +86 21 67727754                    www.gentec.com
•   Body：316L
•   Seat：PCTFE, Vespel®
•   Diaphragm：Elgiloy®
Materials
•   316L Stainless Steel enhances weldability and resistance

FAX: +86 21 67727754
Ordering Information
Dimensions (mm)
Ex: SL -   DV83 -    M -    H -    VM4 -    K -    IS
Body Serial
Number
Valve
Type
Working
Pressure
Inlet/Outlet Connection* Seat Material Options for
Pneumatic
SL: 316L DV83 M: Manual
P: Pneumatic
H: 3500 psi VM4: 1/4” Face seal male (FSR fittings)
VM8: 1/2" Face seal male (FSR fittings)
VSM4: 1/4” Face seal swivel male (FSR fittings)
VSF4: 1/4” Face seal swivel female (FSR fittings)
TW4: 1/4” Butt weld
TW8: 1/2” Butt weld
TF4: 1/4”  Tube fitting
K: PCTFE
V: Vespel®
Blank: Normally Closed
IS: Indicator switch
Connection Type VM4 VM8 VSM4 VSF4 TW4 TW8 TF4
A Dim: (mm) 58.4 67.6 70.8 70.6 44.2 44.2 63.4
(2.3”)
(2
.5
6”
)
(0
.4
4”
)
58.4
1/8-27 NPT
    51
 (   2”)
65
(4
.5
”)
11
5
11
.2
(2.3”)
58.4
(0
.4
4”
)
11
.2
(2.3”)
(2
.5
6”
)
(0
.4
4”
)
58.4
1/8-27 NPT
    51
 (   2”)